CARGO HANDLING & PROTECTION SOLUTIONS
BLOCKING, BRACING AND CARGO CONTROL FOR CONTAINERS, FLATRACKS, TRAILERS AND FLATBEDS
Securing Your Containers.  Protecting Your Cargo
At Sea.   Over Land.    On Rail.
TM
TM Securing Your Containers.  Protecting Your Cargo.
COIL RACKS/RUBBER PADS
CARGO (LOAD) BARS

SHORT LINK CHAIN
DIAMETER
2901-5/16GR70NACM96
2901-3/8GR43NACM96
1.15 LBS/.52 Kg 550 FT
3/8” GRADE 43 HIGH TEST SELF COLORED 1.40 LBS/.64 Kg 400 FT
CHAIN DIA GRADE FT
PER DRUM
WEIGHT
PER FT
MODEL
5/16” GRADE 70 TRANSPORT
FINISH
YELLOW ZINC 4,700 LBS
5,400 LBS
2901-3/8GR70NACM96 3/8” GRADE 70 TRANSPORT YELLOW ZINC 1.43 LBS/.65 Kg 400 FT6,600 LBS
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
2901-1/2GR70NACM96 1/2” GRADE 70 TRANSPORT YELLOW ZINC 2.64 LBS/1.2 Kg 100 FT11,300 LBS
2901-5/16X20HHGR70
2901-3/8X20HHGR43
2901-5/16X25HHGR70
2901-3/8X20HHGR70

20 PCS
4,700 LBS
4,700 LBS
5,400 LBS
6,600 LBS
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
2901-5/16GHGR70 0.75 LBS/.34 Kg
FOR
CHAIN DIA
GRADE WEIGHT
PER PCMODEL
5/16” GRADE 70 TRANSPORT
FINISH
YELLOW ZINC 4,700 LBS
2901-3/8GHGR70 3/8” GRADE 70 TRANSPORT YELLOW ZINC 1.10 LBS/.49 Kg6,600 LBS
2901-3/8GHGR43 3/8” GRADE 43 HIGH TEST SELF-COLOR 1.04 LBS/.47 Kg5,400 LBS
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
2901-1/2GHGR70 1/2” GRADE 70 TRANSPORT YELLOW ZINC 2.10 LBS/.95 Kg12,000 LBS
2900
SHORT LINK CHAIN
Securing Your Containers.  Protecting Your Cargo.
TM

FLAT CONTAINER HOOK
FOR ROLL-OFF REFUSE CONTAINERS
4” STRAP
5 FT. WITH FLAT CONTAINER HOOK
WORKING LOAD LIMIT (WLL): 5,400 LBS / 2,450 KG
BREAK STRENGTH (BS): 16,200 LBS /  7,350 KG
WORKING LOAD LIMIT (WLL): 5,400 LBS / 2,450 KG
BREAK STRENGTH (BS): 16,200 LBS /  7,350 KG
FLATBED WINCH STRAPS
Securing Your Containers.  Protecting Your Cargo.
TM
TM Securing Your Containers.  Protecting Your Cargo.
04/18/07
CORNER & WEBBING
PROTECTORS
MODEL 2904-6095MODEL 2904-6094
MODEL 2904-6097MODEL 2904-6096
MATERIAL: STEEL FINISH: ZINC PLATED
WEIGHT: 1.2 LB / 0.54 Kg
2904-2
MATERIAL: STEEL FINISH: ZINC PLATED